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Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

Copper base, Type: Brass, Disc 40 mm X approx. 25 mm

Art. ID
Unit
Deliverydetails

Text/Information

IMN-WR4

disc

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Analyte/Parameter
Aluminium (Al)
Nickel (Ni)

Tin (Sn)
Manganese (Mn)
Iron (Fe)

Lead (Pb)
Cadmium (Cd)
Cobalt (Co)
Chromium (Cr)
Antimony (Sb)
Bismuth (Bi)
Arsenic (As)
Phosphorus (P)
Silicon (Si)
Copper (Cu)

Zinc (Zn)

CAS number
[7429-90-5]
[7440-02-0]
[7440-31-5]
[7439-96-5]
[7439-89-6]
[7439-92-1]
[7440-43-9]
[7440-48-4]
[7440-47-3]
[7440-36-0]
[7440-69-9]
[7440-38-2]
[7723-14-0]
[7440-21-3]
[7440-50-8]
[7440-66-6]

Concentration/Value
2,297 + 0,043
0,989 £ 0,019
0,1+ 0,0048
2,254 + 0,048

0,6 + 0,0073
0,683 £ 0,020
0,0154 + 0,00057
0,0154 + 0,00090
0,019 + 0,0013
0,0247 + 0,0027
0,0211 + 0,00095
0,00528 + 0,00081
0,0213 + 0,0023
0,279 + 0,021
60,07 + 0,24
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